VI

9:45 |

Ajedrez

JUEGOS MAJADALIMPICOS - 27 de mayo

HUERTA VIEJA

Judo

11

LLEGADA

Esgrima

PRINCIPE FELIPE

Kickball
9

LLEGADA

Baloncesto

18

LLEGADA

Voleibol

PISTA ATLETISMO

22

Atletismo
Concursos

15X2

LLEGADA

10:00

10:15 |

10:30 |

10:45 |

11:00 |

11:15 |

11:30 |

11:45 |

Liga

DEPORTISTAS

DEPORTISTAS

Grupos

12:00

12:15

Semifinal

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

Grupos

Semifinal

Final

DEPORTISTAS

DEPORTISTAS

Q1

Q2-Q3-Q4

Semifinal

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

Cuartos

Semifinal

SALIDA
DEPORTISTAS

SALIDA
DEPORTISTAS

Grupos

Grupos

Cuartos

- Semifinal

Cuartos

—

Final

Semifinal

Final

| SALIDA |

DEPORTISTAS

SALIDA

DEPORTISTAS

14:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30



